$595,000 - 6719 Udall Place Se, Auburn

MLS® #2289147

$595,000

4 Bedroom, 2.5 Bathroom, 1,632 sqft
Residential on 0.08 Acres

Lakeland, Auburn, WA

View Mount Rainier from the front porch!
Meticulously maintained home with beautiful
landscaping. High end builder upgrades
unique to any other home in the area,
including extra large detached quartz island
w/breakfast bar, updated kitchen and dining
room pendant lighting, and natural stone tile
fireplace. Rare home with CenturyLink
fiberoptic internet $65/month. Convenient ride
to Seattle! Just 10min from Sounder, 30min
ride to Seattle! Spacious primary bedroom and
en-suite with dual vanity & walk in closet. 3
more bedrooms down the hall along with full
guest bathroom. Fully fenced, large backyard.
See supplements for full list of updates!

Built in 2014

Essential Information

MLS® #

List Price

Sale Price
Price Per SgFt
Bedrooms
Bathrooms
Full Baths
Half Baths
Square Footage
Acres

Year Built

Type

2289147
$595,000
$595,000
$365

4

2.5

1

1

1,632
0.08
2014
Residential




Sub-Type Residential
Status Sold

Community Information

Address 6719 Udall Place Se

Area 109 - Lake Tapps/Bonney Lake
Subdivision Lakeland

City Auburn

County Pierce

State WA

Zip Code 98092

Amenities

Parking Spaces 2
Parking Attached Garage
Garage Spaces 2

Interior

Interior Features  Bath Off Primary, Ceiling Fan(s), Dining Room, Fireplace, High Tech
Cabling, Laminate Hardwood, Security System, Vaulted Ceiling(s),
Walk-In Closet(s), Wall to Wall Carpet

Appliances Dishwasher(s), Dryer(s), Microwave(s), Refrigerator(s),
Stove(s)/Range(s), Washer(s)

Fireplace Yes

# of Fireplaces 1

Fireplaces Gas

Exterior

Exterior Features Wood Products
Lot Description Curbs, Paved, Sidewalk
Foundation Poured Concrete

School Information

District Auburn

Elementary Buyer To Verify
Middle Buyer To Verify

High Auburn Riverside Hig

Additional Information

Days on Market 335



Cumulative Days on Market 335
Days on Website 342
HOA Fees $300
HOA Fees Frequency Annually



